10.

11.

12.

13.

Super Bowl XXXIX

Philadelphia Eagles vs. New England Patriots

February 6, 2005

. Who will win against the point spread?

. Team to win the coin toss

New England
Philadelphia

Scoring by quarters
Most points by:

. New England 1st quarter

Philadelphia 1st quarter

. New England 2nd quarter

Philadelphia 2nd quarter

. New England 3rd quarter

Philadelphia 3rd quarter

. New England 4th quarter

Philadelphia 4th quarter

Scoring by quarters
Total points by both teams:

. 1st quarter over

1st quarter under

. 2nd quarter over

2nd quarter under

3rd quarter over
3rd quarter under

4th quarter over
4th quarter under

Total quarterback sacks by both teams

over 4.5
under 45
Total punts

over 8.5
under 8.5

New England -7.5
Philadelphia 7.5
. How many points will both teams score together?
more than 475
less than 475

7.5
7.5

13.5
13.5

7.5
7.5

10.5
10.5
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+100/-110
+100/-110

+100/-110
+100/-110

+100/-105
+100/-105

+100/-160
+130/-100

+100/-165
+135/-100

+100/-150
+120/-100

+100/-145
+115/-100

+105/-100
+100/-135

+100/-115
+100/-115

+100/-100
+100/-130

+100/-115
+100/-115

+100/-140
+110/-100

+100/-135
+105/-100



14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Super Bowl XXXIX

Philadelphia Eagles vs. New England Patriots

Total interceptions
over
under

Total field goals
over
under

February 6, 2005

2.5
2.5

3.5
3.5

Team with the most penalty yards

New England
Philadelphia

The fist scoring play is (pick one):

Field Goal
TD Pass
TD Run
TD Other
Safety
Field Goal
TD Pass
TD Run
TD Other
Safety

1 New England
2 New England
3 New England
4 New England
5 New England
6 Philadelphia
7 Philadelphia
8 Philadelphia
9 Philadelphia
10 Philadelphia

Highest scoring quarter

1st Quarter 7-2
2nd Quarter 5-2
3rd Quarter 7-2
4th Quarter 3-1
Tie (2 or more quarters) 9-2

Total points scored by New England

over
under

235
235

Total points scored by Philadelphia

over
under

16.5
16.5

Length of first punt (return yards don't count)

over
under

Safeties

42.5
42.5

There will be a safety
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3-1
7-2
9-2
18-1
60-1
4-1
9-2
7-1
20-1
60-1

+140/-100
+100/-170

+105/-100
+100/-135

+130/-100
+100/-160

+100/-130
+100/-100

+100/-115
+100/-115

+100/-115
+100/-115

+600/-100
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24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

Super Bowl XXXIX

Philadelphia Eagles vs. New England Patriots

February 6, 2005

There will not be a safety

First team to score will be:
New England
Philadelphia

Last team to score will be:
New England
Philadelphia

Longest touchdown (yards)
over 43.5
under 435

First turnover of the game will be:
Interception
Fumble

First score will:
be a touchdown
not be a touchdown

Shortest touchdown (yards)
over 15
under 15

Will either team score in the last
two minutes of the first half

yes

no

Tom Brady - Total passing yards
over 236.5
under 236.5

Tom Brady - Will he throw an interception

yes
no

Deion Branch - Longest reception (no reception - under wins)
over 215

under 215

Total number of different Patriots to have a rushing attempt

over 4.5
under 4.5
Brian Westbrook - Total receiving yards
over 56.5
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+100/-900

+100/-165
+145/-100

+100/-130
+110/-100

+100/-115
+100/-115

+100/-160
+130/-100

+100/-145
+125/-100

+100/-150
+120/-100

+100/-235
+195/-100

+100/-115
+100/-115

+100/-140
+110/-100

+100/-115
+100/-115

+135/-100
+100/-170

+100/-115



35.

36.

37.

Super Bowl XXXIX

Philadelphia Eagles vs. New England Patriots

under

February 6, 2005

56.5

Jevon Kearse - Total solo and assisted tackles

over
under

3.5
3.5

David Ackers - Total points

over
under

7.5
7.5

Donovan McNabb - Total rushing yards

over
under

29.5
29.5

38. Who will lead at half time and at the end of the game

39.

1st half end of game
1 New England New England
2 Philadelphia  New England
3 tie New England
4 New England Philadelphia
5 Philadelphia  Philadelphia

6 tie Philadelphia

Player to score first touchdown

Bethel Johnson (Patriots) 1 25-1
Brian Westbrook (Eagles) 2 8-1
Christian Fauria (Patriots) 3 30-1
Corey Dillon (Patriots) 4 5-1
Daniel Graham (Patriots) 5 20-1
David Givens (Patriots) 6 13-1
David Patten (Patriots) 7 15-1
Deion Branch (Patriots) 8 12-1
Donovan McNabb (Eagles) 9 13-1
Dorsey Levens (Eagles) 10 12-1
Field (All Other Players) 11 8-1
Freddie Mitchell (Eagles) 12 15-1
Greg Lewis (Eagles) 13 20-1
Kevin Faulk (Patriots) 14 20-1
LJ Smith (Eagles) 15 17-1
NO Touchdown Scored ) 16 100-1
Terrell Owens (Eagles) 17 13-1
Todd Pinkston (Eagles) 18 17-1
Tom Brady (Patriots) 19 30-1
Troy Brown (Patriots) 20 22-1

Page 4 of 7

+100/-115

+125/-100
+100/-155

+100/-100
+100/-130

+100/-120
+100/-110



Super Bowl XXXIX

Philadelphia Eagles vs. New England Patriots
February 6, 2005

40. Total points scored in the game by both teams

Oto 14 1 40-1
15t0 21 2 22-1
2210 28 3 12-1
29to 35 4 6-1
36 to 42 5 7-2
4310 49 6 3-1
50 to 56 7 17-5
57 to 63 8 6-1
64 to 70 9 12-1
71to 77 10 20-1
78 or more 11 15-1
41. Margin of victory (pick only one team and margin)
New England by 1 1 - 3 points 6-1
New England by 2 4 - 6 points 11-2
New England by 3 7 - 10 points 4-1
New England by 4 11 - 13 points 8-1
New England by 5 14 - 17 points 6-1
New England by 6 18 - 21 points 10-1
New England by 7 22 or more 11-2
Philadelphia by 8 1 - 3 points 9-1
Philadelphia by 9 4 - 6 points 12-1
Philadelphia by 10 7 - 10 points 10-1
Philadelphia by 11 11 - 13 points 25-1
Philadelphia by 12 14 - 17 points 18-1
Philadelphia by 13 18 - 21 points 35-1
Philadelphia by 14 22 or more 20-1
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Super Bowl XXXIX

Philadelphia Eagles vs. New England Patriots
February 6, 2005

42. Super Bowl MVP

Adam Vinatieri (Patriots) 1 18-1
Bethel Johnson (Patriots) 2 50-1
Brian Dawkins (Eagles) 3 40-1
Brian Westbrook (Eagles) 4 12-1
Christian Fauria (Patriots) 5 75-1
Corey Dillon (Patriots) 6 6-1

Daniel Graham (Patriots) 7 75-1
David Akers (Eagles) 8 40-1
David Givens (Patriots) 9 25-1
David Patten (Patriots) 10 40-1
Deion Branch (Patriots) 11 25-1
Donovan McNabb (Eagles) 12 5-1

Dorsey Levens (Eagles) 13 25-1
Eugene Wilson (Patriots) 14 60-1
Field (Any Other Player) 15 10-1
Freddie Mitchell (Eagles) 16 40-1
Greg Lewis (Eagles) 17 45-1
Jeremiah Trotter (Eagles) 18 25-1
Jevon Kearse (Eagles) 19 30-1
Kevin Faulk (Patriots) 20 100-1
Lito Sheppard (Eagles) 21 65-1
LJ Smith (Eagles) 22 35-1
Michael Lewis (Eagles) 23 60-1
Mike Vrabel (Patriots) 24 50-1
Rodney Harrison (Patriots) 25 20-1
Sheldon Brown (Eagles) 26 75-1
Ted Johnson (Patriots) 27 75-1
Tedy Bruschi (Patriots) 28 18-1
Terrell Owens (Eagles) 29 20-1
Todd Pinkston (Eagles) 30 45-1
Tom Brady (Patriots) 31 5-7

Troy Brown (Patriots) 32 28-1
Willie McGinest (Patriots) 33 70-1

43. Will the last score will be an extra point or a two point conversion?
Yes +100/-170
No +150/-100

44. Will there be a missed extra point or two point conversion?
Yes +500/-100
No +100/-900

45. Who will win against the point spread - 1st half only?

New England -3.5 +100/-115

Philadelphia 3.5 +100/-105
46. Which team will kick the longest field goal?

New England +100/-130

Philadelphia +100/-100
47. Last team to score in the 1st half will be:

New England +100/-140

Philadelphia +110/-100
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Super Bowl XXXIX

Philadelphia Eagles vs. New England Patriots
February 6, 2005

48. Who will win against the point spread?

New England -18.5 +325/-100

Philadelphia 18.5 +100/-400
49. Who will win against the point spread?

New England +3.5 +100/-360

Philadelphia -3.5 +290/-100
50. Will there be a score in the first 7 minutes of the game?

Yes +100/-130

No +100/-100

51. Will Philadelphia score in 1st and 2nd quarter?
Yes +120/-100
No +100/-150

52. Will New England convert a 4th down attempt?
Yes +100/-115
No +100/-115

53. Total points scored in the 1st half
more than 235 +100/-110
less than 235 +100/-110

The contest will work as follows. Using the wager sheet, mark who you think will win each individug
proposition. Each proposition has a different payoff. Example: #27 "First Score is a Touchdown" If
you wager that the first score is a touchdown, you can you can lose $140 or win $100. If you wage
the first score is not a touchdown you can lose $100 or win $110. For wagers with odds (i.e., 12-1)
the payoff depends on the odds. 12-1 on a $100 bet will lose $100 and win $1,200. 7-2 odds on a
$100 bet will lose $100 and Win $350. Lastly, 1-2 odds will win $100 and lose $200.

Each contestant will contribute $25 and the payoffs will be as always (3rd-$25, 2nd-$50, 1st-the
rest). Rankings will be based on the net amount won. Every bet is for $100.

Return the sheets to me by Friday and I'll have everyone's picks on the internet Saturday.

Good Luck!

Name

Phone Number

E-mail Address
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