Philadelphia Eagles vs. New England Patriots

Who will win against the poir New England Philadelphia	nt spread? -7.5 7.5		+100/-110 +100/-110
How many points will both te more than less than	eams score toget 47.5 47.5	ther?	+100/-110 +100/-110
Team to win the coin toss New England Philadelphia			+100/-105 +100/-105
Scoring by quarters Most points by: 4. New England 1st quarter Philadelphia 1st quarter			+100/-160 +130/-100
New England 2nd quarter Philadelphia 2nd quarter			+100/-165 +135/-100
New England 3rd quarter Philadelphia 3rd quarter			+100/-150 +120/-100
New England 4th quarter Philadelphia 4th quarter			+100/-145 +115/-100
Scoring by quarters Total points by both teams: 8. 1st quarter over 1st quarter under		7.5 7.5	+105/-100 +100/-135
2nd quarter over 2nd quarter under		13.5 13.5	+100/-115 +100/-115
10. 3rd quarter over 3rd quarter under		7.5 7.5	+100/-100 +100/-130
11. 4th quarter over 4th quarter under		10.5 10.5	+100/-115 +100/-115
 Total quarterback sacks by bover under 	ooth teams 4.5 4.5		+100/-140 +110/-100
13. Total punts over under	8.5 8.5		+100/-135 +105/-100

Philadelphia Eagles vs. New England Patriots

	Total interceptions over under	2.5 2.5			+140/-100 +100/-170
	Total field goals over under	3.5 3.5			+105/-100 +100/-135
	Team with the most penalty ya New England Philadelphia	ards			+130/-100 +100/-160
	The fist scoring play is (pick or Field Goal TD Pass TD Run TD Other Safety Field Goal TD Pass TD Run TD Other Safety	ne):	1 New England 2 New England 3 New England 4 New England 5 New England 6 Philadelphia 7 Philadelphia 8 Philadelphia 9 Philadelphia	3-1 7-2 9-2 18-1 60-1 4-1 9-2 7-1 20-1 60-1	
:	Highest scoring quarter 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Tie (2 or more quarters)		7-2 5-2 7-2 3-1 9-2		
	Total points scored by New Er over under	ngland 23.5 23.5			+100/-130 +100/-100
	Total points scored by Philade over under	elphia 16.5 16.5			+100/-115 +100/-115
	Length of first punt (return yar over under	ds don't cour 42.5 42.5	nt)		+100/-115 +100/-115
	Safeties There will be a safety				+600/-100

Philadelphia Eagles vs. New England Patriots

There will not be a safety		+100/-900			
23. First team to score will be: New England Philadelphia		+100/-165 +145/-100			
24. Last team to score will be: New England Philadelphia		+100/-130 +110/-100			
25. Longest touchdown (yards) over under	43.5 43.5	+100/-115 +100/-115			
26. First turnover of the game will Interception Fumble	be:	+100/-160 +130/-100			
27. First score will: be a touchdown not be a touchdown		+100/-145 +125/-100			
28. Shortest touchdown (yards) over under	1.5 1.5	+100/-150 +120/-100			
29. Will either team score in the latwo minutes of the first half yes	ast	+100/-235 +195/-100			
30. Tom Brady - Total passing ya	30. Tom Brady - Total passing yards				
over under	236.5 236.5	+100/-115 +100/-115			
31. Tom Brady - Will he throw an yes no	interception	+100/-140 +110/-100			
32. Deion Branch - Longest recep over under	otion (no reception - under wins) 21.5 21.5	+100/-115 +100/-115			
33. Total number of different Patr over under	iots to have a rushing attempt 4.5 4.5	+135/-100 +100/-170			
34. Brian Westbrook - Total receivover	ving yards 56.5	+100/-115			

Philadelphia Eagles vs. New England Patriots

under	56.5			+100/-115	
35. Jevon Kearse - Total solo and assisted tackles					
over	3.5				
under	3.5			+100/-155	
36. David Ackers - Total points					
over	7.5			+100/-100	
under	7.5			+100/-130	
OZ Danasa MaNakh Tatalan	adi ta a casa da				
37. Donovan McNabb - Total ru	• •			.400/.400	
over	29.5			+100/-120	
under	29.5			+100/-110	
38. Who will lead at half time a	nd at the end of the	e game			
	1st half	end of game			
	1 New England	New England	5-8		
	2 Philadelphia	New England	3-1		
	3 tie	New England	12-1		
	4 New England	Philadelphia	6-1		
	5 Philadelphia	Philadelphia	7-2		
	6 tie	Philadelphia	15-1		
		·			
39. Player to score first touchdo					
Bethel Johnson (Patriots)	1	25-1			
Brian Westbrook (Eagles)	2	8-1			
Christian Fauria (Patriots)	3	30-1			
Corey Dillon (Patriots)	4	5-1			
Daniel Graham (Patriots)	5	20-1			
David Givens (Patriots)	6	13-1			
David Patten (Patriots)	7	15-1			
Deion Branch (Patriots)	8	12-1			
Donovan McNabb (Eagles)		13-1			
Dorsey Levens (Eagles)	10	12-1			
Field (All Other Players)	11	8-1			
Freddie Mitchell (Eagles)	12	15-1			
Greg Lewis (Eagles)	13	20-1			
Kevin Faulk (Patriots)	14	20-1			
LJ Smith (Eagles)	15	17-1			
NO Touchdown Scored)	16	100-1			
Terrell Owens (Eagles)	17	13-1			
Todd Pinkston (Eagles)	18	17-1			
Tom Brady (Patriots)	19 20	30-1 22-1			
Troy Brown (Patriots)	20	ZZ-1			

Philadelphia Eagles vs. New England Patriots

February 6, 2005

40. Total points scored in	the game by both t	eams	
0 to 14	1	40-1	
15 to 21	2	22-1	
22 to 28	3	12-1	
29 to 35	4	6-1	
36 to 42	5	7-2	
43 to 49	6	3-1	
50 to 56	7	17-5	
57 to 63	8	6-1	
64 to 70	9	12-1	
71 to 77	10	20-1	
78 or more	11	15-1	
41. Margin of victory (pick	only one team and	I margin)	
New England by	1	1 - 3 points	6-1
New England by	2	4 - 6 points	11-2
New England by	3	7 - 10 points	4-1
New England by	4	11 - 13 points	8-1
New England by	5	14 - 17 points	6-1
New England by	6	18 - 21 points	10-1
New England by	7	22 or more	11-2
Philadelphia by	8	1 - 3 points	9-1
Philadelphia by	9	4 - 6 points	12-1
Philadelphia by	10	7 - 10 points	10-1
Philadelphia by	11	11 - 13 points	25-1
Philadelphia by	12	14 - 17 points	18-1
Philadelphia by	13	18 - 21 points	35-1
Philadelphia by	14	22 or more	20-1

Philadelphia Eagles vs. New England Patriots

42. Super Boy	wl MVP			
	atieri (Patriots)	1	18-1	
	nnson (Patriots)	2	50-1	
	kins (Eagles)	3	40-1	
	stbrook (Eagles)	4	12-1	
	Fauria (Patriots)	5	75-1	
	on (Patriots)	6	6-1	
•	aham (Patriots)	7	75-1	
	ers (Eagles)	8	40-1	
	ens (Patriots)	9	25-1	
	ten (Patriots)	10	40-1	
	nch (Patriots)	11	25-1	
	,	12	25-1 5-1	
	McNabb (Eagles)	13	25-1	
-	vens (Eagles)	14	_	
_	/ilson (Patriots)		60-1	
, ,	Other Player)	15	10-1	
	itchell (Eagles)	16	40-1	
-	is (Eagles)	17	45-1	
	Trotter (Eagles)	18	25-1	
	arse (Eagles)	19	30-1	
	lk (Patriots)	20	100-1	
	oard (Eagles)	21	65-1	
LJ Smith (• •	22	35-1	
	ewis (Eagles)	23	60-1	
	el (Patriots)	24	50-1	
	arrison (Patriots)	25	20-1	
	Brown (Eagles)	26	75-1	
Ted Johns	son (Patriots)	27	75-1	
Tedy Brus	chi (Patriots)	28	18-1	
	ens (Eagles)	29	20-1	
	ston (Eagles)	30	45-1	
Tom Brad	y (Patriots)	31	5-7	
	n (Patriots)	32	28-1	
Willie McG	Sinest (Patriots)	33	70-1	
43. Will the las	st score will be an e	extra point or	a two point conv	rersion?
Yes				+100/-170
No				+150/-100
44. Will there	be a missed extra p	oint or two p	oint conversion?	
Yes				+500/-100
No				+100/-900
45. Who will w	vin against the point	spread - 1st	half only?	
New Engla	and	-3.5	-	+100/-115
Philadelph	nia	3.5		+100/-105
46. Which tea	m will kick the longe	est field goal?)	
New Engla		J		+100/-130
Philadelph				+100/-100
47. Last team	to score in the 1st h	half will be:		
New Engla				+100/-140
Philadelph				+110/-100
р.				

Philadelphia Eagles vs. New England Patriots

48.	Who will win against the point New England Philadelphia	spread? -18.5 18.5		+325/-100 +100/-400	
49.	Who will win against the point New England Philadelphia	spread? +3.5 -3.5		+100/-360 +290/-100	
50.	Will there be a score in the firs Yes	st 7 minutes of t	he game?	+100/-130 +100/-100	
51.	Will Philadelphia score in 1st a Yes No	and 2nd quarter	?	+120/-100 +100/-150	
52.	Will New England convert a 4t Yes No	h down attempt	?	+100/-115 +100/-115	
53.	Total points scored in the 1st h more than less than	nalf 23.5 23.5		+100/-110 +100/-110	
propyou the the standard \$100 Eac rest	contest will work as follows. Use position. Each proposition has a wager that the first score is a to first score is not a touchdown yeavoff depends on the odds. 120 bet will lose \$100 and Win \$30 h contestant will contribute \$250. Rankings will be based on the urn the sheets to me by Friday and Luck!	a different payof buchdown, you ou can lose \$10 2-1 on a \$100 b 550. Lastly, 1-2 of and the payoffs e net amount w	f. Example: #27 F can you can lose \$ 00 or win \$110. For et will lose \$100 ar odds will win \$100 s will be as always on. Every bet is for	First Score is a Touchdown" If \$140 or win \$100. If you wage r wagers with odds (i.e., 12-1) and win \$1,200. 7-2 odds on a and lose \$200. (3rd-\$25, 2nd-\$50, 1st-the r \$100.	
Na	ıme				
	one Number mail Address				